Concentric Core Loose Tube Micro Cable - The Viper Series
Features
• Up to 432 fibers
• Super slim design
• Excellent installation performance
• Unique design with robust inner tubes that does not kink
• Temperature range from -45 to +70°C
• Excellent bend performance, ≥70 mm

2
3
4
5
6
3/4
Concentric Core Loose Tube Micro Cable – The Viper Series
28701-TOL 401 9028 Uen Rev E
© Hexatronic Cables & Interconnect Systems AB
+46 10 453 02 00
Ordering Information
Tubes/Fibers Diameter Weight
Product No. Product Name No. Color Code ø (mm) kg/km
TOL4019028/12AH Micro Cable 12f G657A1 S12 1x12 (12f) S12 5.7 28
TOL4019028/24AH Micro Cable 24f G657A1 S12 2x12 (24f) S12 5.7 28
TOL4019028/48AH Micro Cable 48f G657A1 S12 4x12 (48f) S12 5.7 28
TOL4019028/72AH Micro Cable 72f G657A1 S12 6x12 (72f) S12 5.7 28
TOL4019032/96AH Micro Cable 96f G657A1 S12 8x12 (96f) S12 6.1 28
TOL4019032/144AH Micro Cable 144f G657A1 S12 6x24 (144f) S12 6.7 35
TOL4019053/144AH Micro Cable 144f G657A1 S12 12x12 (144f) S12 7.9 35
TOL4019028/192AH Micro Cable 192f G657A1 S12 8x24 (192f) S12 7.9 47
TOL4019032/192AH Micro Cable 192f G657A1 S12 16x12 (192f) S12 8.0 48
TOL4019039/288AH Micro Cable 288f G657A1 S12 24x12 (288f) S12 10.5 83
TOL4019028/432AH Micro Cable 432f G657A1 S12 36x12 (432f) S12 11.7 98
TOL4019022/12C Micro Cable 12f G657A1 TIA598 1x12 (12f) TIA598 5.7 28
TOL4019022/24C Micro Cable 24f G657A1 TIA598 2x12 (24f) TIA598 5.7 28
TOL4019022/48C Micro Cable 48f G657A1 TIA598 4x12 (48f) TIA598 5.7 28
TOL4019022/72C Micro Cable 72f G657A1 TIA598 6x12 (72f) TIA598 5.7 28
TOL4019032/96C Micro Cable 96f G657A1 TIA598 8x12 (96f) TIA598 6.1 28
TOL4019032/144C Micro Cable 144f G657A1 TIA598 6x24 (144f) TIA598 6.7 35
TOL4019053/144C Micro Cable 144f G657A1 TIA598 12x12 (144f) TIA598 7.9 35
TOL4019022/192C Micro Cable 192f G657A1 TIA598 8x24 (192f) TIA598 7.9 47
TOL4019032/192C Micro Cable 192f G657A1 S12 16x12 (192f) TIA598 8.0 48
TOL4019039/288C Micro Cable 288f G657A1 TIA598 24x12 (288f) TIA598 10.5 83
TOL4019028/432C Micro Cable 432f G657A1 TIA598 36x12 (432f) TIA598 11.7 98
Color Code Systems
S12
Fibers and Tubes
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12